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EFFECTIVE DATE
December 1, 2020

APPLICABILITY:

Storm Restoration Recovery Surcharge factors are shown below:

Rate Schedule

RS, RSVP, RSTOU
GS

GSD, GSDT, GSTOU
LP, LPT

PX, PXT, RTP, SBS
oS-/

oS-l

Service Commission.

ISSUED BY: Charles S. Boyett

Applicable to each filed retail rate schedule under which a Customer receives service.

DETERMINATION OF STORM RESTORATION RECOVERY SURCHARGE

The Storm Restoration Recovery Surcharge is designed to recover incremental storm-related costs incurred by
the Company related to Hurricane Michael, as well as funds to replenish the Company’s storm reserve. The
factor is applicable to the Energy Charge under the Company’s various rate schedules.

¢/kWh
0.800
0.881
0.443
0.347
0.234
1.178
1.178

Service under this rate schedule is subject to Rules and Regulations of the Company and the Florida Public
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Gulf Power’

RATE SCHEDULE STORM

Company’s various rate schedules.

Rate Schedule

RS, RSVP

GS

GSD, GSDT, GSTOU
LP, LPT

PX, PXT, RTP, SBS
oS-/

oS-l

Service Commission.

ISSUED BY: Tiffany Cohen

INTERIM STORM RESTORATION RECOVERY

Section No. VI
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EFFECTIVE DATE
March 2, 2021

APPLICABILITY:

Applicable to each filed retail schedule under which a Customer receives service.
DETERMINATION OF INTERIM STORM RESTORATION RECOVERY SURCHARGE
The Interim Storm Restoration Recovery Surcharge is designed to recover incremental storm-related costs

incurred by the Company related to Hurricane Sally. The factor is applicable to the Energy Charge under the

Interim Storm Restoration Recovery Surcharge factors are shown below:

¢/kWh
0.300
0.329
0.167
0.130
0.087
0.239
0.239

Service under this rate schedule is subject to Rules and Regulations of the Company and the Florida Public




